Rank

© ® N O O N W N

W W W WwwWwwWWNRNNDNDNDNDNDRNDNDRNDNDRERRRER R P B P o
o O B O N P O © 0 N~ o 00 B O NP O © ® N o o0 b~ W N P O

Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes
Meats Open: Overall
Aug 21, 2021

Name

KATRINA TURNER
CLAY BRILLHART
HAYDEN LOTT
RHYAN MARSHALL
ADDIE SMITH

HAILEY GILLESPIE
BROOKE GAINES
AUGUST HULSE
LUKE FANKHAUSER
LYLE PERRIER
EASTON RECTOR
BRADY HOFFMAN
GWEN FRY

SHELBY SMITH

JACK HABJAN
CECILLIA NEWBY
CALLEY STUBBS
JAMES DEROUCHEY
PRESTON DUNN
TANNER HOMMERTZHEIM
ANSLEY GROTHUSEN
ADELLE HIGBIE
STERLING RECTOR
AARON MORALES
SADIE MARCHIANO
MASON SPRINGER
TREY NEWBY
CHEYENNE HIGBIE
TY SCHEER
WESTON SCHRADER
ADDISON GREENRUSSELL
TYREE FIGGE
JENNA DEROUCHEY
TIMOTHY PEARCE
TATE CRYSTAL
HAYDEN STUBBS

# Team Name
1174- Sedgwick
1179-0 Southwind 4
1106- Central Kansas 1
1103-0 Barber
1200- Wildcat 1
1122- Frontier 1
1132- Greenwood
1106- Central Kansas 1
1132- Greenwood
1132- Greenwood
1103- Barber
1174- Sedgwick
1179- Southwind 4
1200- Wildcat 1
1141-0 | eavenworth
1200- Wildcat 1
1182- Sunflower 1

1162- Pottawatomie

5100- 21 Central Individual

1174- Sedgwick

1194- West Plains

1122- Frontier 1

1103- Barber

1194- West Plains

1179- Southwind 4
4200- Wildcat Individual
1200- Wildcat 1

1122- Frontier 1

1174- Sedgwick

1106- Central Kansas 1
1157- Post Rock 1
1162- Pottawatomie
1162- Pottawatomie
1122- Frontier 1

1176-1 Southwind 1

1182- Sunflower 1

Total Score
706
704
701
699
699
692
691
683
679
669
663
657
656
654
652
651
644
642
640
637
636
634
630
630
629
625
624
611
609
607
588
585
584
576
574
568



Rank
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Name

REGAN STRAMEL
KYSER NEMECEK
BLAKELY ALDRIDGE
ADISON GEORGE
KRISTY BEENE
CARLY DREHER
LANE HIGBIE
CARLY COLLINS
MADELINE DRAKE
JORDAN SYLVESTER
KANSAS LANGE

IAN DUNN

TYLER GILLESPIE
BYRON FRY

LIAM NICHOLS
LILLIAN HULSE
KELSEY THEIS
HALEIGH OBRIEN
MARY HABJAN
LEAH MUELLER
HAYES RICKSTREW
BRYCE HOELTZEL
BRANDY PONCE
MADDIE WEABER

MACKENZI CUNNINGHAM

AUDREY BRACKEN
KONNER JONES
NOAH GOSS
KAYLA GEORGE
BRYCE HATFIELD
KENNEDY COFFIN
KALYN IFLAND
ETHAN BROLLIER
MARISA WASINGER
REYGAN SCHROCK
CHEYENNE JANTZ

Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meats Open: Overall
Aug 21, 2021

#
1182-

4178-
1182-
1194-
1176-
1179-
1123-
4174-
4163-
1162-
1154-
4100-
1123-
1176-
1106-
1107-
1141-
5178-
1141-
1176-
5162-
4162-
1129-
6162-0
1123-
1141-
1147-
4151-
1194-
1123-0
4141-
1157-
4129-
1114-
1107-

1129-0

Team Name
Sunflower 1
Southwind Individual
Sunflower 1

West Plains
Southwind 1
Southwind 4

Frontier 2

Sedgwick Individual
Pratt Individual
Pottawatomie

Pawnee

21 Central Individual
Frontier 2

Southwind 1

Central Kansas 1
Central Kansas 2
Leavenworth
Southwind Individual
Leavenworth
Southwind 1
Pottawatomie Individual
Pottawatomie Individual
Grant

Pottawatomie Individual
Frontier 2
Leavenworth

Meade

Midway Individual
West Plains

Frontier 2
Leavenworth Individual
Post Rock 1

Grant Individual
Cottonwood 1

Central Kansas 2
Grant

Total Score
553
551
551
549
542
540
538
529
528
527
524
523
521
515
510
506
502
499
496
492
487
486
482
470
463
458
451
443
443
434
433
433
429
425
425
425



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meats Open: Overall

Aug 21, 2021
Rank Name # Team Name
73 KARLI NEHER 1114- Cottonwood 1
74 KADEN HAAS 1114- Cottonwood 1
75 JAMIE TURNER 1147- Meade
76 KAYLEN LANGHOFER 4147- Meade Individual
77 WYATT GRABBE 1114- Cottonwood 1
78 JAMES SEEMAN 1154- pawnee
79 WHITLEY FROST 1157- post Rock 1
80 CHANCEY HAUCK 1154- pawnee
81 BROOKELI PIERCECONNEL 5141- Leavenworth Individual
82 KARSEN JONES 1147- Meade
83 KAYLIN LATTIMORE 1129- Grant
84 HAYLEE COCKROFT 4158- Post Rock Individual
85 JOSI SCHRADER 1107- Central Kansas 2
86 SAVANNAH INGRAM 1147- Meade
87 KELTONN KERN 1107- Central Kansas 2
88 BRADEN RICE 1129- Grant
89 WENDY ROTH 1135- Harvey
90 SARAH MCKOWN 1135- Harvey
91 SAMUEL HARDER 1135- Harvey
92 WYATT REQUA 1135- Harvey

93 AUTUMN HOLOPIREK 1154- Pawnee

Total Score
417
415
413
412
410
403
397
396
393
383
383
382
380
378
359
322
300
241
235
221
182
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Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Name

AARON MORALES
CARLY DREHER
BRANDY PONCE
TATE CRYSTAL
WESTON SCHRADER
AUGUST HULSE
SADIE MARCHIANO
JENNA DEROUCHEY
MADELINE DRAKE
SHELBY SMITH
HAYDEN LOTT
REGAN STRAMEL
JAMES DEROUCHEY
TY SCHEER
EASTON RECTOR
ADDIE SMITH
ADELLE HIGBIE
JORDAN SYLVESTER
HAYDEN STUBBS
CECILLIA NEWBY
BLAKELY ALDRIDGE
KRISTY BEENE
TYREE FIGGE
PRESTON DUNN
LYLE PERRIER
HAILEY GILLESPIE
CHEYENNE HIGBIE
ADDISON GREENRUSSELL
MASON SPRINGER
JACK HABJAN
BYRON FRY

BRADY HOFFMAN
CLAY BRILLHART
CALLEY STUBBS
LUKE FANKHAUSER
LANE HIGBIE

Meats Open: Placings

Aug 21, 2021

#
1194-

1179-
1129-
1176-1
1106-
1106-
1179-
1162-
4163-
1200-
1106-
1182-
1162-
1174-
1103-
1200-
1122-
1162-
1182-
1200-
1182-
1176-
1162-
5100-
1132-
1122-
1122-
1157-
4200-
1141-0
1176-
1174-
1179-0
1182-
1132-

1123-

Team Name
West Plains
Southwind 4
Grant

Southwind 1
Central Kansas 1
Central Kansas 1
Southwind 4
Pottawatomie
Pratt Individual
Wildcat 1

Central Kansas 1
Sunflower 1
Pottawatomie
Sedgwick

Barber

Wildcat 1
Frontier 1
Pottawatomie
Sunflower 1
Wildcat 1
Sunflower 1
Southwind 1

Pottawatomie

21 Central Individual

Greenwood
Frontier 1
Frontier 1
Post Rock 1
Wildcat Individual
Leavenworth
Southwind 1
Sedgwick
Southwind 4
Sunflower 1
Greenwood

Frontier 2

Total Score
296
296
296
296
295
294
294
294
294
294
294
293
293
293
293
293
292
292
292
292
292
292
291
291
291
291
291
291
290
290
290
289
289
289
289
289



Rank
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Name

HAYES RICKSTREW
STERLING RECTOR
BRYCE HOELTZEL
KELSEY THEIS
KYSER NEMECEK
GWEN FRY
KATRINA TURNER
RHYAN MARSHALL
ANSLEY GROTHUSEN
BROOKE GAINES
TYLER GILLESPIE
TREY NEWBY
MARY HABJAN
KADEN HAAS
HALEIGH OBRIEN
IAN DUNN

ADISON GEORGE
MARISA WASINGER
MADDIE WEABER
LIAM NICHOLS
TIMOTHY PEARCE
NOAH GOSS
KONNER JONES
CARLY COLLINS
AUDREY BRACKEN
CHEYENNE JANTZ

TANNER HOMMERTZHEIM

KAYLEN LANGHOFER
KANSAS LANGE
LILLIAN HULSE
ETHAN BROLLIER
JAMIE TURNER
SAVANNAH INGRAM

MACKENZI CUNNINGHAM

KALYN IFLAND

Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meats Open: Placings
Aug 21, 2021

#
5162-

1103-
4162-
1141-
4178-
1179-
1174-
1103-0
1194-
1132-
1123-
1200-
1141-
1114
5178-
4100-
1194-
1114
6162-0
1106-
1122-
4151-
1147-
4174-
1141-
1129-0
1174-
4147-
1154-
1107-
4129-
1147-
1147-
1123-

1157-

BROOKELI PIERCECONNEL 5141-

Team Name
Pottawatomie Individual
Barber
Pottawatomie Individual
Leavenworth
Southwind Individual
Southwind 4
Sedgwick

Barber

West Plains
Greenwood

Frontier 2

Wildcat 1
Leavenworth
Cottonwood 1
Southwind Individual
21 Central Individual
West Plains
Cottonwood 1
Pottawatomie Individual
Central Kansas 1
Frontier 1

Midway Individual
Meade

Sedgwick Individual
Leavenworth

Grant

Sedgwick

Meade Individual
Pawnee

Central Kansas 2
Grant Individual
Meade

Meade

Frontier 2

Post Rock 1

Leavenworth Individual

Total Score
289
288
287
286
286
285
284
284
284
283
282
282
280
280
279
279
279
278
276
275
272
272
271
270
269
266
265
264
263
258
258
257
251
250
248
248



Rank
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

Name

HAYLEE COCKROFT
BRYCE HATFIELD
KAYLA GEORGE
KARSEN JONES
LEAH MUELLER
KENNEDY COFFIN
WHITLEY FROST
KAYLIN LATTIMORE
JAMES SEEMAN
WYATT GRABBE
JOSI SCHRADER
CHANCEY HAUCK
KARLI NEHER
REYGAN SCHROCK
KELTONN KERN
WENDY ROTH
BRADEN RICE
SAMUEL HARDER
WYATT REQUA
SARAH MCKOWN
AUTUMN HOLOPIREK

Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meats Open: Placings
Aug 21, 2021

#
4158-

1123-0
1194-
1147-
1176-
4141-
1157-
1129-
1154-
1114
1107-
1154-
1114
1107-
1107-
1135-
1129-
1135-
1135-
1135-

1154-

Team Name
Post Rock Individual
Frontier 2

West Plains
Meade
Southwind 1
Leavenworth Individual
Post Rock 1
Grant

Pawnee
Cottonwood 1
Central Kansas 2
Pawnee
Cottonwood 1
Central Kansas 2
Central Kansas 2
Harvey

Grant

Harvey

Harvey

Harvey

Pawnee

Total Score
246
241
240
238
237
236
236
235
232
228
225
224
223
216
212
204
185
178
178
164

66
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Name

WESTON SCHRADER
BRADY HOFFMAN
RHYAN MARSHALL
KATRINA TURNER
CLAY BRILLHART
TYREE FIGGE
ADELLE HIGBIE
REGAN STRAMEL
JORDAN SYLVESTER
AUGUST HULSE
CALLEY STUBBS
STERLING RECTOR
TIMOTHY PEARCE
PRESTON DUNN
TANNER HOMMERTZHEIM
GWEN FRY

LYLE PERRIER
SADIE MARCHIANO
TYLER GILLESPIE
MASON SPRINGER
JACK HABJAN
KELSEY THEIS
HAILEY GILLESPIE
JAMES DEROUCHEY
HAYDEN STUBBS
JENNA DEROUCHEY
MADELINE DRAKE
KYSER NEMECEK
CECILLIA NEWBY
BROOKE GAINES
SHELBY SMITH
LUKE FANKHAUSER
BLAKELY ALDRIDGE
AARON MORALES
TY SCHEER

CARLY DREHER

Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meats Open: Reasons
Aug 21, 2021

#
1106-

1174-
1103-0
1174-
1179-0
1162-
1122-
1182-
1162-
1106-
1182-
1103-
1122-
5100-
1174-
1179-
1132-
1179-
1123-
4200-
1141-0
1141-
1122-
1162-
1182-
1162-
4163-
4178-
1200-
1132-
1200-
1132-
1182-
1194-
1174-

1179-

Team Name
Central Kansas 1
Sedgwick

Barber

Sedgwick
Southwind 4
Pottawatomie
Frontier 1
Sunflower 1
Pottawatomie
Central Kansas 1
Sunflower 1
Barber

Frontier 1

21 Central Individual

Sedgwick
Southwind 4
Greenwood
Southwind 4
Frontier 2
Wildcat Individual
Leavenworth
Leavenworth
Frontier 1
Pottawatomie
Sunflower 1
Pottawatomie
Pratt Individual

Southwind Individual

Wildcat 1
Greenwood
Wildcat 1
Greenwood
Sunflower 1
West Plains
Sedgwick
Southwind 4

Total Score
139
138
136
136
132
132
131
131
130
130
129
128
127
127
125
125
125
125
124
124
123
121
121
121
120
120
120
119
119
118
117
116
116
116
114
113



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meats Open: Reasons

Aug 21, 2021
Rank Name # Team Name Total Score
37 JAMIE TURNER 1147- Meade 112
38 MADDIE WEABER 6162-0 pPottawatomie Individual 112
39 EASTON RECTOR 1103- Barber 112
40 CARLY COLLINS 4174- Sedgwick Individual 111
41 LILLIAN HULSE 1107- Central Kansas 2 110
42 HAYDEN LOTT 1106- Central Kansas 1 110
43 KENNEDY COFFIN 4141- | eavenworth Individual 109
44 BRYCE HOELTZEL 4162- Pottawatomie Individual 109
45 HALEIGH OBRIEN 5178- Southwind Individual 108
46 MARISA WASINGER 1114- Cottonwood 1 107
47 REYGAN SCHROCK 1107- Central Kansas 2 106
48 KRISTY BEENE 1176- Southwind 1 106
49 ADDIE SMITH 1200- Wildcat 1 106
50 LEAH MUELLER 1176- Southwind 1 105
51 MARY HABJAN 1141- | eavenworth 105
52 TREY NEWBY 1200- Wildcat 1 105
53 CHEYENNE HIGBIE 1122- Frontier 1 105
53 ADDISON GREENRUSSELL 1157- Post Rock 1 105
55 BRANDY PONCE 1129- Grant 105
56 BYRON FRY 1176- Southwind 1 104
57 BRYCE HATFIELD 1123-0 Frontier 2 102
58 MACKENZI CUNNINGHAM 1123- Frontier 2 102
59 LIAM NICHOLS 1106- Central Kansas 1 102
60 JOSI|I SCHRADER 1107- Central Kansas 2 101
61 NOAH GOSS 4151- Midway Individual 101
62 LANE HIGBIE 1123- Frontier 2 101
63 KAYLA GEORGE 1194- West Plains 100
64 KANSAS LANGE 1154- Pawnee 100
65 TATE CRYSTAL 1176-1 Southwind 1 100
66 JAMES SEEMAN 1154- Pawnee 99
67 KARSEN JONES 1147- Meade 99
68 KALYN IFLAND 1157- Post Rock 1 99
69 KADEN HAAS 1114- Cottonwood 1 99
70 KARLI NEHER 1114- Cottonwood 1 98
71 WHITLEY FROST 1157- pPost Rock 1 98

72 WYATT GRABBE 1114- Cottonwood 1 97



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meats Open: Reasons

Aug 21, 2021
Rank Name # Team Name
73 KONNER JONES 1147- Meade
74 HAYLEE COCKROFT 4158- Post Rock Individual
75 IAN DUNN 4100- 21 Central Individual
76 BRADEN RICE 1129- Grant
77 ANSLEY GROTHUSEN 1194- West Plains
78 KAYLIN LATTIMORE 1129- Grant
79 CHEYENNE JANTZ 1129-0 Grant
80 AUDREY BRACKEN 1141- | eavenworth
81 HAYES RICKSTREW 5162- Pottawatomie Individual
82 CHANCEY HAUCK 1154- Pawnee
83 BROOKELI PIERCECONNEL 5141- Leavenworth Individual
84 SAVANNAH INGRAM 1147- Meade
85 KELTONN KERN 1107- Central Kansas 2
86 ETHAN BROLLIER 4129- Grant Individual
87 ADISON GEORGE 1194- West Plains
88 KAYLEN LANGHOFER 4147- Meade Individual
89 AUTUMN HOLOPIREK 1154- Pawnee
90 SARAH MCKOWN 1135- Harvey
91 SAMUEL HARDER 1135- Harvey
91 WYATT REQUA 1135- Harvey

93 WENDY ROTH 1135- Harvey

Total Score
96
95
95
93
93
92
92
91
91
90
90
90
88
88
86
84
83



Rank
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Name

ADDIE SMITH
HAYDEN LOTT
BROOKE GAINES
KATRINA TURNER
CLAY BRILLHART
HAILEY GILLESPIE
RHYAN MARSHALL
LUKE FANKHAUSER
AUGUST HULSE
ANSLEY GROTHUSEN
EASTON RECTOR
LYLE PERRIER
TANNER HOMMERTZHEIM
GWEN FRY

SHELBY SMITH
CECILLIA NEWBY
JACK HABJAN

TREY NEWBY
BRADY HOFFMAN
JAMES DEROUCHEY
CALLEY STUBBS
PRESTON DUNN
AARON MORALES
CHEYENNE HIGBIE
STERLING RECTOR
ADELLE HIGBIE
MASON SPRINGER
SADIE MARCHIANO
TY SCHEER

Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meats Open: ID
Aug 21, 2021

#
1200-

1106-
1132-
1174-
1179-0
1122-
1103-0
1132-
1106-
1194-
1103-
1132-
1174-
1179-
1200-
1200-
1141-0
1200-
1174-
1162-
1182-
5100-
1194-
1122-
1103-
1122-
4200-
1179-

1174-

ADDISON GREENRUSSELL 1157-

ADISON GEORGE
TATE CRYSTAL
TIMOTHY PEARCE
WESTON SCHRADER
JENNA DEROUCHEY
TYREE FIGGE

1194-

1176-1

1122-

1106-

1162-

1162-

Team Name
Wildcat 1
Central Kansas 1
Greenwood
Sedgwick
Southwind 4
Frontier 1
Barber
Greenwood
Central Kansas 1
West Plains
Barber
Greenwood
Sedgwick
Southwind 4
Wildcat 1
Wildcat 1
Leavenworth
Wildcat 1
Sedgwick
Pottawatomie

Sunflower 1

21 Central Individual

West Plains
Frontier 1

Barber

Frontier 1
Wildcat Individual
Southwind 4
Sedgwick

Post Rock 1
West Plains
Southwind 1
Frontier 1
Central Kansas 1
Pottawatomie

Pottawatomie

Total Score
300
297
290
286
283
280
279
274
259
259
258
253
247
246
243
240
239
237
230
228
226
222
218
215
214
211
211
210
202
192
184
178
177
173
170
162



Rank
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Name

KANSAS LANGE
HAYDEN STUBBS
LEAH MUELLER
IAN DUNN

LANE HIGBIE
CARLY COLLINS
KYSER NEMECEK
KRISTY BEENE
BLAKELY ALDRIDGE
LILLIAN HULSE
LIAM NICHOLS
CARLY DREHER
REGAN STRAMEL
BYRON FRY
TYLER GILLESPIE
MADELINE DRAKE
HALEIGH OBRIEN
MARY HABJAN

MACKENZI CUNNINGHAM

HAYES RICKSTREW
JORDAN SYLVESTER
KAYLA GEORGE
REYGAN SCHROCK
AUDREY BRACKEN
KARLI NEHER
WENDY ROTH
KELSEY THEIS
BRYCE HATFIELD
BRYCE HOELTZEL
KENNEDY COFFIN
KALYN IFLAND
WYATT GRABBE
KONNER JONES
ETHAN BROLLIER
MADDIE WEABER
CHANCEY HAUCK

Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meats Open: ID
Aug 21, 2021

#
1154-

1182-
1176-
4100-
1123-
4174-
4178-
1176-
1182-
1107-
1106-
1179-
1182-
1176-
1123-
4163-
5178-
1141-
1123-
5162-
1162-
1194-
1107-
1141-
1114-
1135-
1141-
1123-0
4162-
4141-
1157-
1114-
1147-
4129-
6162-0

1154-

Team Name

Pawnee

Sunflower 1
Southwind 1

21 Central Individual
Frontier 2

Sedgwick Individual
Southwind Individual
Southwind 1
Sunflower 1

Central Kansas 2
Central Kansas 1
Southwind 4
Sunflower 1

Southwind 1

Frontier 2

Pratt Individual
Southwind Individual
Leavenworth

Frontier 2
Pottawatomie Individual
Pottawatomie

West Plains

Central Kansas 2
Leavenworth
Cottonwood 1

Harvey

Leavenworth

Frontier 2
Pottawatomie Individual
Leavenworth Individual
Post Rock 1
Cottonwood 1

Meade

Grant Individual
Pottawatomie Individual

Pawnee

Total Score
161
156
150
149
148
148
146
144
143
138
133
131
129
121
115
114
112
111
111
107
105
103
103

98
96
96
95
91
90
88
86
85
84
83
82
82



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes
Meats Open: ID

Aug 21, 2021
Rank Name # Team Name Total Score
73 BRANDY PONCE 1129- Grant 81
74 SARAH MCKOWN 1135- Harvey 77
75 JAMES SEEMAN 1154- pawnee 72
76 NOAH GOSS 4151- Midway Individual 70
77 CHEYENNE JANTZ 1129-0 Grant 67
78 KAYLEN LANGHOFER 4147- Meade Individual 64
79 WHITLEY FROST 1157- pPost Rock 1 63
80 KELTONN KERN 1107- Central Kansas 2 59
81 SAMUEL HARDER 1135- Harvey 57
82 KAYLIN LATTIMORE 1129- Grant 56
83 BROOKELI PIERCECONNEL 5141- eavenworth Individual 55
84 JOSI SCHRADER 1107- Central Kansas 2 54
85 KARSEN JONES 1147- Meade 46
86 JAMIE TURNER 1147- Meade 44
87 BRADEN RICE 1129- Grant 44
88 WYATT REQUA 1135- Harvey 43
89 HAYLEE COCKROFT 4158- Post Rock Individual 41
90 MARISA WASINGER 1114- Cottonwood 1 40
91 SAVANNAH INGRAM 1147- Meade 37
92 KADEN HAAS 1114- Cottonwood 1 36

93 AUTUMN HOLOPIREK 1154- Pawnee 33
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